
Pipe Orgffr
n'or
.6af*txr-- Eleet{eq-fneungtilc -- -Cs:oeole -Pgteghe$:*--
Oosi.ng No. ----xone - , $nfuh *&-e* sanmla
Deaorations Nonc hdotor-5--HrP, - .Stvf.n 1-P-??28

Sn&h of Ke3-fe{gteqdald:

'il)ig,'*r, $;'a.,ct*ry

'In\y ?, 1958
*D'ate - *3ffi-. :r--lE8-.._

lvirodFre.ssu3eLo-q.:.1i.-cjet*5"s*e!f*qb.oU's6"
Blower Pipe fukfsh.H u5$tr*n**---

No"

1.
2.
3"
b.
5"
6"
7"
8o

To be
PITCITT A-hbo

8r
brIf nkg.

8r
8rIt
Irt

V,o 16,l13. 8rlh" 8rI5, 8r16" 8r1?" brlgu hr19. 2t
20" rlf Rks.2L" 8r22. 8r23" br2b. 8r
25"

$PffiIFICA3TONS
CTREAT SCrAlt (UnErplosea) 3tn lflnd

Hapasoa. .. o o . . . o. o o | . t .. . .bb.... . .1f$... c o .. o ". . . .12 zl'nc. " nS.Mo.6l
Octgve...rr....r.c...o.o. ..fl.....o18f.......o...o..o........S.Mt.6X
Raueahqutnto......Speg" Fcu,lg nAtt.l8eA......o.-..o.....o.oo...S.M.I22

Koppelfl0te..t.....o....o..frotl #26.oo....o..oo..o.o....o.......r.68
Spltzflltg. r.. - e.. .. ......frqll 1/29. "o. .... o . ro o . r. r...... .. . o. o ..68
Siftz CeLegtdf.9. . " . . .. .. .frdlr #3O o... .. . o .. c. . c .. .. . .. i. o . o ... ..16
Naghthorrr. . . .. . r o.. ... c .. . .from #31. " " . .. . o. . e o. . . . r. . r e e e . . . o . . o .68

KISITW mcAN (Unsrclosed) 3*o Wtnd

9o 8l R&ffl$t€".....o.o.......i3.'..n..20$o...........trZ zil,Dc.'.5.!1..61 plpes
l0o bl H.nclpa1..o...ro..cc".."..6O......o1|f.......o..o.or..o."..SoM..61 plpes
I[" IrI Rks. qnnbgl....oor.....Speco Forrnrla rBn'lBf...c.oo.eoococ.o.o...'S.M.183 plpgs

Wtth Great kn$s and aubJect to Great pistons

Wl!.Sf{-hn wi.nd

Ftllte Cordqus..?.0.o o o r . ! ..fron fU "..-... o€ . o c. r..... . o. o o o' o.....$6
fLute ConJ.q:ue. . o qlrq a. 3 . . . .5U2/3. o oIB$.. o o o . o . o o . n 12 zlne " . .S oM. .68
tbh]f,ltsto o .-.1-12 fififstopped, Base. .#1j Up " .Reg " Hohlf 16te. .W.&l!. .68
SalLclonalo o... .. .. r c n.. . . "J6...... olJ$..u o . o o o o.. ot2 ztnc o . nS.Mu 16S
Vc Cglgst€..T.Co o... o. ... .6O...... olJ$'.. o o o.c r o .. . . o. c . .. o . rS.Mo o16
hlnalpql.. .. . . o o c o .. e. e o . n6O. r... . rl8f.. qe . . c o . o 6. o .... . .. ..S.M..68
HLeuto Ibarergo. o o o o .. .' ...Ro$o Trer. Flt. o " c. o . o o . o o o .. o . . Jf .&l{".?3
FLantiao"...e..o.oc......".ftXEl {1L8..ro..o..c6oc..r......'.o...oro61
fllgtn Jgu......o..Spec" FormrLa- rCtr"18].r...oo.or.o..f 'oo....Sn]'1.183Tnrnqrot..o.c....o...o..... .34fbn..oR€go.rc.coiooao.r....o.co"...o68
Hautbots".rr.a......o.ro...Jnr..r"......oro.co.e.r...........r....tlO
Hautboils.. o. o. c.o.. r..... o.f!qx #22oo......c o r o r. r r...... r.... " r..68
Vu Hrrnrara.. o.. c r .. o. . o " . ..$n e o...o......... o r. o . o..... . .. .S.S.8o6L
lbeuulant

plpas
plpes
plp€s
hrbeg
notss
notes
not€s
Boteg

notes
ptrpes
plpes
plpes
plpss
pip€s
ptpeE
notog
ptpes
plpes
plpee
notss
plpes
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26" 8r27" It28" 8r29" 8r
30o 8031" br32. 2-2/3r33" 2t3b. 8r39" 8r36" br
3?"
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gHSIR 66C,AI\! - bs & 6n

PAGS 2"

Koppelflbte"oo.o1-12 wood,.X Iarge Stoppgd Bass.#L3.58"20l-.rEood"Sol'1."68
Vlala Ponposao.o...oooooo o.o$2o......18$.ococoto.....oof2 zltrc"S"l{""58
Viol.e CeGste".f?o FFo' o o o n o16.... o . n o18f" o o o a oo o o o o o o c .'? zfutooS.l4o'63
SpltzflEte..(p'p)o.o3o.o oo.o.g0r|{3ooolSfnoooGooooooooo.J2 sllreoSoMo06S
Sifta Celgstg".ToGoooo oo..oo$Znlr/3"".18$ooo.ceooo.ooooor....ronSolf.o56
UlofrUrorrro c c o o o o o o . o o c. . o o o.18.. o. o . o2O$. o o r o o o o o c. c e o c o. e. o o " oS.l'1o ofJ
Nggetn.o,r..oooooo...coo.oooo66.reocc.20looo€.ooooocoooce.a.ot'.S.1{oo61
Nachthorno.ooooroo.oo.rcr.o.flldtl fljl,.oonoocooooooo.ooroo.ococraoooro6l
CLarlngtrooco.oo.ococaooo.ro$n.o.oo.oooooo.ccooc.oo!6.cooec...oottn68
Bonrbsrdot"oatoooo'o'oeooooo[$-nttoollglto t'O'cotItocooo6lt!{ot'ooe'o'otlo
Clarlono... c c o " o o oo c " c o !' oflorn $iJ o o o o' c o o o " o c t " o ! "' ct' o o oo o t o o6S
lbemnilaet

pipes
ptpes
plpee
plp€s
plpes
ptpeg
plpea
no0es
plpes
plpec
no&es

Posllfv otriAN

38. 8l Roh1fl0t€ro.o..o.occ.occ..n.firon #9nooococ.oo..aor..cce..o.o.r...ooo61 noteg
19" hl hglrrclpalorooocor..o.oo.o..ofron fifr.ooo.oc.ror......o..oe.c...o..'"6L notgs
ll0. III Rkr @ef,.or!.,oorooc!oooo.ococ.frGn #11"ooroccoo.oto.o.o..€..eoo!..o.oo61 notes

lrltttr Ctrotr hobs and subJect' to Cbotr plstons

PE4r 0RGAN - hn & 6n

hl"
lr2"
b3"lrl"
h5"
h6.
lr?.
h8.
trg.
50.
51"

COI'PIER^s

32.
16r
16't
16)r
8r
8r

5-L/3t
ht
2t

16r
8r

Flutc...orrc.!oro.......rrre ef}qllffiftabe......rrr.r.!.r..c.....croJ2 notes
Bo&ardo..CCG{a...CC [2b.....12 p1;nsn..20 ftorr #35.o.o."6ohl..'06'.n]2 nertas
Bos$g,rtt.oo.o...ooooo......oo.tlolB !!39r..o.o..oococ......co..... o.ooo32 notes

52'
93"

5b"
95"

96"
67"

Oreat to Pedal 8t
Great to PedaL br
Sne].L to Pedel. It
SrelL to Pedal br

Cholr to Pedel 80
Cholr to Pedel bt

58"
59"

Gneat Posttlv to Fedal Et
Chotr Posltlv to Pedel It

6O" Srell to61. Ssell to62. Srell to
63" chotr to6h. Cbolr to65, CtroLr to

Great
Great
Great

Great
Great
Great

16e
8r
bo

16r
B3
Lo
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COUP!,DRS (Cont'tO1

75"
76"
?7"

?8"
79"
Bo"
81"

161
Br
Ir

16f
Ir

16r
hr

66,,
67"
68o

69"
?0n

71"
72"

73"
?lr"

Swell to Cholr
Swel1 to Ctrolr
SweLl, to Cholr

Great
0reat

Swell
Swdll

Gholr
ChoLr

Plgtons No. 1-2-3-h-5-6
Plstone l,to. 1_2-3./444
Plston$ Noj [-!-J./a,-'.6
PLstons !lb. 1-2-3{-5-6
Plstons trlo" ].-2-3-L-5-6
C€ocaL Canaol Plsbon

Great Urdson $eparatdmt
Swel-L Unlson Sqaration
Clrolr Unison Sqaratl.on

PosLtiv to orsat 16r
Fosltlv +a W,OFF Bu
Poaltiv to Gr€d l*o
Posltlv to Chotr OFf 8a

16t
hr

AD,'IISTASI,E @r8n$tIolF
Affedlng feat & (Foat-bsLtlv Stope
Affec&ing SweL[ St<rps
Affeettng Cbolr Er EtoLr-Poalttv Stop!
Affocting P€de]" Stops (Toe Studs qr\y)
AffectlrU hrL1 Organ (arpU.eat€d W toe stud^s)

Pmllt ymsi'trs

(Lleat to Fositiv to Pedal
Cholr Posltiv to Pedal lteversibLe
tsalanced F,:prresd.on Ped&L fcnr $rrclL (bgan
BaIaBc€d Egreseion Pedal' for OhoLr Orgsa
Balanced Crescsrdo Ped8.1
Sforzando Pedal (drpllcated ry rnarnra.l ptston)

(*) Affeo0lng corresp@dlxg t{anrel to P€da.l, lr tn noff nonererfn onLy

ACSESSORTUI

Crescendo Indioator Ii€}fi
Sforzando Indicator }teht
Ilarliating oncave periat allavl.c
Castle tfgm fc mrsic Deek
Organ bsrotr w5.th nuslc sheilf and back resb"ffiwwww,
7-?-58
(page 3

rsr-t sed 7/zb/i8'J

a1 plstonDr?v)
pistonp NLY)
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SPEL1IAL IEXAIRE FOMIUITS

--Greet r.l Sr. Rfuschcnrtn g

Fclula nAr

-

I
t2

994r-

72
r5

-n-ql
Ihlsqr b6 @ 8r Cc U-lt raorth lSi S.lI.
Qlrlrt b? @ 8r CC 219 noutlr f8t Sollo

Posttlv l4_Rllr. Qnbel
Fcnile Fr

1281ttt281915v
bto )rA2 ht-tlr 9#L

tgu
22

Untso b? @ 8r CC Vt nouth $* S.M.
Qulnt bB @ 8r cC 219 nqrth f8t S.l'1.

Srrg1} I4 nE. Plptn .rat

Elmrls' n0i

Ltr28119r5r28nugr2
Ipzb 29-J6 3?.|18 lp-61

un!.soa ,$ o 8t cc {b noutlr tS} S.M.
Aufl0 9O @ 8r CC U9 nouttt 18* S.M.


